r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Riferimento
2471083

2471 094
2471106
2471114
2471118
LX61-18080-EBF
LX61-18080-FBF
LX61-18080-FCF
LX61-18080-FDF
LX61-18080-SCF

SA2309

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Tipo ammortizzatore

Ammortizzatore, tipo

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BILSTEIN
BREMSI

GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
SIGMAUTO

S. ABSORBER FORD
Non disponibile
8050141341304

Occhiello inferiore
Spina superiore

A pressione del gas

Ammortizzatore senza
reggimolla

Riferimento
MA-01137
19-317380
SA2309
G01137
MM-01137
MJ01137
MM-01137
AM2309
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